
477634 0377 

550 

faren 

12 

KUM.SHEELA SHARMA 

18 

BiSUPWCS. 

SATYANARAYAN SHARMA 

zf5 y1, 1997 

fei 100/33 

1319 f 

351 

06 5232 19 06 2224 
IIÍA faR 100/33 

22 30 

20 04 42 16 

242 44.00%. 

22/06/82 

57 
fUT 100/33 

12 03 31G 

52 18 46 64 

REGULAR 

30TH JUNE, 1997 (g3 -fràu feu ka) 

19 

1 

fagR 100/33 

071327 

071527 

Q4 32C 

THIRD DIVISION BY GRACE 

SANSKRII 25 03 29 



3 

HINDI 

:3530 

ENGLISH 
POL.SC. 
HOME SC. 
HINDI-S 

yoste 

fa-re 

630 

sfafta faun 

J426 

UM.SHEELA SHARMA 

90 10 

SATYANARAYAN SHARMA 

90 10 

135 15 
90 10 

|135 15 

12 

ga 3S7 

28TH JUNE, 1999 

gu Izf yte1, 1999 

50 

33 
33 
50 
33 
50 

3F5-nfers1 
ag/srà. srfa. 

331 

50 
49 
32 

17 31 
26 

REG ULAR 

II 

30 
26 
33 

07 

08 
05 

54.92 % |efRoA SECOND DIV ISION 

57 
55 
70 
62 
67 

431242 

57 
55 
70 

46 108 
67 



Copy of marks obtained at the 

Roll No. 

Name Ms SHEELA SHARMA 

HISTORY 

0163946 

PART-II OPTIONAL SUBJ. 

HINDI SAHITYA 

Father's Name sATYA NARAYAN SHARMA 
College Dept./Centre KANORIA MAHILA MAHAVIDY ALAYA, JAIPUR 

Subject(s) Offered 

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 

G-Passed by Grace 
JAIPUR 

Result declared on 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN 

A-Absent 

B.A. PT - III EXAM., 2002 

28/06/2002 

Max. Min. 
Marks Marks 

200 
200 
200 

7 
72 

E. No. 99/09561 

Category REGULAR 
Medium HINDI 

72 65 

II 

62 

Total marks obtained excluding compulsory and back log paper/subject(s) marks. 

61 
50 

Marks Obtained 

(For Notes, Please see on reverse) 

III IV |SUBJECT Remarks 
TOTAL TOTAL 

115 
98 
115 

S. No. 

328 

32237 

Yearwise 
Total Marks 

Obtained 

PART-I 

324 

PART-II 

352 

PART-III 

328 

GRAND TOTAL 

1004/1800 

RESULT/DIV. 

SECOND 

Controller of Examinations 



4 

5 
6 

8 

Roll No. 2001 

Name of Candidate 
Father's Name 
Mother's Name : 
Name of Institution: 

Copy of Marks obtained at 3. Ed. Examination JULY , 2010 

9211-HISTORY 

THEORY PAPERS 

Notes : 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN 

9214-S0C1 AL S7UDIES 

SPECI AL PAPER 

9201-EDU EMERCING INDI AN SoCIETY 80 20 
9200-PSY -50C EAS. OF LEAR &TEACH 
9203--EDU. MGMT && SCH. ORGANISATION 
9204-EDU TECH &% CLASS ROOM MGMT 

Result / Division 

SHE EA SHARMA 

Subject / Paper (S) 

PRACTICE OF TEACHING 
PRACTICE TEACHING - TOTAL MARKS 

SalYA NARAYAN SHtARMA 
AA SHARMA 

THEORY 3PRACT TEACH. -TOTAL MARKS 

COMP. LITER & EDU. APPL. 
COMP. LITER. & FDU. -TOTAL MARKS 

THEORY 

FIRST 

ENVIRONMENTAL EDUC ATI ON 

TOTAL MARKs 

JAIPUR 

Dated 

RAMA KRISHNA MAHILA T T COLL ,KESHAWPURA, JAIPUR 

Enrol No. : 

PRACTICAL 

FIRST 

Maxlmum Marks Min. Pass Marks 

Ext. Int. TotalExt. 

Marks witten with asterisk () against a paper denotes failure in that paper. 

99/956 1 

10024 
80 20 100 24 
B0 20 10024 
80 20 100 24 

600 

150 1 50 
300 

900 

For a pass in special paper candidalcs are required to obtain 50 marks in the paper 

100 

100 

6 

50 50 10015 15 

PASS 

6 

6 

60 60 

6 

Int Total External Internal TOTAL 

30 

O/11 /.010 ISU! DAi t01 1 1O 

30 47 

30 

2 Theory- I Division -60%(360 marks or above), II Division - 48%(288 to 359 marks), Pass Class 36%%216to 287 marks). 

30 
30 

30 

216 

COMP. LITERACY & EDU. APPL. 

36 

S NO 

36 

Category: 

Practice -1 Division - 60% (180 marks or abovc), II Division - 48%o( |44 to I79, marks), Pass Class 40%(| 20 to 143 marks). 

48 
51 
52 
42 
51 

20734 

133 

35 

REGULAR 

Marks Obtained 

12 
14 
11 
13 
13 
13 

0123372 

126 

34 

11 

PASS 

59 
62 
62 
65 

1. For a pass a candidate is required to obtain atleast 30% marks in each paper(external & internal separately) and 36% marks in the total aggregate in theory.40% marks in 
External Examination and Internal Assessment ofpractice teaching separatcly. 

55 

64 

367 

259 

626 

69 
69 

For a pass in Computer Literacy & Educational Applicatipn paper, a candidate is required to obtain atleast 30nmarks in theory and practice seperatcly Le. IS marks oul of 
50 marks in theory and 15 marks out of 50 marks in practice, and 36% marks in total aggregate 

67 

SPECIAL PAPER 

Remark 

Application for scrutiny of marks and / or re-valuation of answer-book(s) as perm1ssible under the rules shoutd he made to the Dy Reg1strar (Screcy) on the prescribvd 
form aongw1th the requisite fee and orig1nal markshect within 30 days hom the date of the dec laration of result 
In case of any mistake being detccted dunng the preparat1on of the Marksheet or brought lo the notice aftewards, the (University will be fully empowered to coTeCI Ihe 
same. 

Controlher of Examinat1ons 

80 20 100 24 
60 2O 100 24 



Name Ms SHEELA SHARMA 
Father's Name SATYA NARAYA SHARMA 

Mother's NameASHA SHARMA 

F - IV 

B-IV 

College/Deptt./CentreMAHARANI'S COLLEGE JAIPUR 

B-VI 
B-XIV 

Final 

EXAMINATION 

Previous 

No. 

JAIPUR 

Copy of marks obtained at the M A (FINAL) PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION (4504] EXAM. 2004 
Roll No. 0447:46 

Marks in 
Puper(s) 

4ppeared 

296 

6401 
6102 
6406 
b408 
6416 

Resalt declared on 24/05/2004 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN 

Marks in 

PAper(s) 
alrcady 
clcared 

235 

PAPER(S) OFFERED 
Narration 

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATIOrN IN INDIA 
ECONOMIC POLICY AND ADMINISTRATION 

INDIAN CONSTITUTION 
RURAL LOCAL ADMINISTRATION 

Aggregate 
Marks 

En. No. 99/9561 

Category NON-COLL. 

Ordinance 

STATE ADM. IN INDIA WITH SPECIAL REFERENCE 1 

235/400 

296/500 

Pass/ 
Fail 

P 

P 

Marks to be taken 
in to account for 

Previous Final 

235 

(For Notes, Please see on reverse) 

award of division| Previous & Final 

296 

Sub Catg 
Medium 

Combined 
marks of 

S31/900 

S No 

100 

HINDI 

Max.Min. Marks Obd. Re 

1C0 

Marks|Marks PrevFinai narks 

25 
25 
25 
25 

756 

1C0 25 

65 
58 

65 
57 

Passed in DivIsion 

SECOND 

Controller of Examinations 



Roll No. 

Copy of Marks obtaíned at the M.ED EXAM 2014 

Enrol, No. 

Father's Name 

MAHATMA JYOTI RA0 PHOOLE 
UNIVERSITY, JAIPUR 

(ESTABLISHED UNDER ACT 3 OF 20oo9 BY LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF OLEMaHAT HOOLEMAKATWs THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN AS PER SECTION 2F OF UGC ACT 1956) 
LEMAATNA J0T! KAQ FHOOLE MAHATMA 

ANATe 

ATHA 
1TMA 

Name of Candidate SHEELA SHARMANOG 

15954NA Y 

MJRPU/13/1061 

Mother's Name HOs ASHA SHARMA A PHOOLE 

Name of InstítutionMIRP COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 

AT YOTE RAO PH0LE 
ATA JYOT: RAO FHOOLE 

&0 PHOOLEMARAT 

ATA O Subject/ PapersA JNOSHRAC SATA 

AYMA2Y 

T 

s501: PHILOSOPHICALAND SOCIOLOGICALAO PHO FOUNDATIONS OF EDUCATIONTioT RAC PHO 
S502: METHODOLOGY OF EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH 
ATHA Von PAO PivabLe wAHATWA voTi RAD PHC 
5503: PSYCHOLOGICALFOUNDATIONS OF TEACING 

LEARNING AG PHooRE MAHATNA 
S504: EDUCATION TECHNOLOGY INTEACHING THE 
TEACHING LEARNING PROCESSMA S 

3505: EDUCATION TECHNOLOGY AND 
INSTRUCTIONAL PROCESSMANATMA 
3506: DISSERTATIONGLE MAHATMA 

0LE MAHATMA 

CTE RAD PHOOtE RAHAT 
3YOTI A PHQDLE AHAT 

SATYANARAYAN SHARMA 

MARKS 

HAEN 

ATSA vOT RAO PHOOLE MAMAT 
ATA3vDn WAO PHOOLE KARAT 

AMAT 

ATMA TO RAD PHooLE MAHATUA 

RAD PKOOLE 

PHOOLE 

O0LE MAH 
OaLE MAH 

RAD Po 
RAO PHn 

SAZTOTOTAL 

Final Term Test 

100 

100 

100 

JYOT1RAO PHOOLEAHAMA 

100 

100 

50 

ATMA SYOTi LAO PHOOLE MAHTNA YO 625MAHA 
ATRA YOrn RAD PHOGLE MAA oti RA 

Max. Marks 

4AHAT 

0 

50 

RAD PHOOLE AAEATMA JYOT RAO PCOLE ANAT 
ATNA JYo RAO PHOGLE MAHATMA JYoti RAD PHOOLF MAHAT 

Jaipur YOTIRAG PHOOLE MAHATMA JYOTI RAO PHOu AHA 

50 

50 

50 

100 

ATRA YOT MAC PHOGLE AHMA YOT RAD FHDOLE A 1YearARD 
ATSES JYoTL RAD PHODLE MAN 

Total 

150 

Category : REGULAR 

150 

RAD 
150 

150 

150 

150 

GPassed By GraceFFailed R-Eligible for Reappear A-Absentn RAD 

Attempt 

Final 
Exarn 

OUT OF 

38 

38 

38 

38 

38 

25 

900E 

Min Marks 

Term Test 

Sessional 

MAHA 

A 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

50 

rMA 
MA 

Total Final 
Exam 

$7 

57 

S7 

57 

$7 

S7 

WAHATMA YOL RAG PHODCS WAHATA 
MANATMA JYTL RA3 PiHDGLE SAHATMA 

81 

52 

Checked ByoOL MAHATMA JYOTSR0 R 

40 

MSHATAYOTL RAD 

63 

GRAND 
oL TOTAL 

625/900 

40 

Marks Obtained 

RAO PHa0LE MAHATAOTE RAQ PHO9 
voi RAAO RHOoLE MAHATMA JYOTL RA0 PHOOL SAHATMA SYOTI RAO PHOGUE MAHATNA YOTRAQ Po0LE MAHAT 
va AO PHOOLE MMAHATMA YoTI RAG PHOOLE MAIATA YOTI RAO PHDOLE 
voT RAD HO0LE MAHATMA JYOTI RAD PHOOLE MASAT 

oT RAD PHOOLE MANATMA IYOTE RAC PHOOLE AAY 
OTL RAO PHOOLE MAHATMA JYoTI RAOPHOOLE MAHAT 

AHATMA YOTH RAG PHOOLE WAKATMA JYOT1 RAO PHOGLE ANATSA YO 
RAO PHGOLE MAKATMA YOTI RAD PHOLE MAKAT 

YOT NAo PHOOLE MARATMA SYOTI RAO PHoLE MAAT 

Term Test 
Sessional 

ATHA YOTL RAO PHOGLE MAHATMA JYOTL RAO PHOOL MAHAT 
AHASA YCTI RAD PHOOLE MAHATMA JYOTI RAQ PGOL AHA 
AATMA Yon RAO PH Genuiness of Markshcet can be checked by entering this security code 81683 at the University website. 

wAHATSSA YOTL RAO PHOCLE AHATMA TRAO 
AHATMA JYOTI RAD PHOOLE AKATMA JYO RAC 
aHATNAYoH RAG PHooLE MAHATMA YOT 

ALATMA SYOTI RAOPHOOLE MAKATMA 

40 

41 

MAHATMA yoT RAD PHoLE MAATNA ZYOTSRAG POOLE 

40 

41 

41 

91 

Total 

121 

93 

80 

I04 

RAQ PODLEAHATM 
RAD PHOOUE MAH 
RAO POGLEMANATMA DYT RAD PHoDLE MAHATA YOTA 
AC PHOLE MARAT RAC PHODLE ATA YRAS 

PHOOLE NAHATMA rroTE AG PHOCLE MAAM 
AG PHO0LE MAATMA YOTI RAO PHOGE MARATAY011 

MAKAEMA YOTE RAG PHOOLE MAHATNAOR 
AD PHo MAHATAYOTI RAQ FOGLE AHATA207RAg PHOp 

AHAINA 
MAKATkA 

96 

YOT LAO PaOLE MARA TAYORA 

131 

Result Deelared On 27-Oct-2014 O RAC PC (For notes, please see on reverse)A YOTS KAo Controller of Examinations 
RAD H0OLE MAHATNA JYO1f RA0 PHOOLE MAATMAOT 

CMASATA 8RAO PI LAG 

RESULT 
DIVISION 

PASSFIRST 

Rrmk 

ATT Oo 

Exam Sessional 

ois RAO PHOOLE MANATAA JYOTE RAQ PHOLE MA 
RA0 PHOOLE MKATMA YOTI RAO PHO0LE MA )AG PHOOLE MAATA YOTI AG iDCAAD 
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